## 48000251829

(Re	equestor's Nam	e)
(Ad	ldress)	-
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Pho	one #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity N	lame)
(Do	ocument Numbe	er)
Certified Copies	_ Certifica	tes of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	3/29
(P)		
_	Office Use (	Only



300323889823

U4/U5/19--U1(W3--UU) \*\*25.00

01/30/19--01019--015 \*\*25.00



February 27, 2019

JUSTIN CERVANTES 1200 S. PINE ISLAND ROAD SUITE 600 PLANTATION, FL 33324

SUBJECT: CHL, LLC

Ref. Number: L18000251829

We have received your document for CHL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6900.

Letter Number: 319A00004172

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 9, 2019

JUSTIN CERVANTES CHI, LLC 1200 S. PINE ISLAND ROAD., SUITE 600 PLANTATION, FL 33324

SUBJECT: CHL, LLC

Ref. Number: L18000251829

We have received your document for CHL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The merger or share exchange should be signed by the chairman or vice chairman of the board of directors, the president or any other officer for each corporation involved in the merger or share exchange.

On a Merger, it requires two signatures for each party

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

if you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6900.

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 419A00002813

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJ	JECT: CHL, LLC					
	Name of Surviving Party					
The c	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(	s) are submi	tted for filing.			
Please	e return all correspondence concerning	this matter	to:			
Justin	Cervantes					
	Contact Person		· <del></del>			
CHL,	LLC					
	Firm/Company					
1200	S Pine Island Road, Suite 600					
	Address					
Planta	ition, FL 33324					
	City, State and Zip	Code				
admin	@ccrtifiedhomeloans.us					
	E-mail address: (to be used for futur	e annual repa	ort notification)	_		
For fu	urther information concerning this mat					
Justin	Cervantes	at (	716-51	46		
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
0	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00					
STRE	EET ADDRESS:		MAILING AD	DRESS:		
	idment Section		Amendment Se			
	ion of Corporations		Division of Cor			
	n Building		P. O. Box 6327			
	Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, FL	. 32314		
Tallal	hassee, FL 32301					

CR2E080 (2/14)

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

ame <u>Jurisdiction</u> ertified Home Loans, LLC Florida		Form/Entity Type L17-16 5 480 Limited Liability Company	
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, a	nd jurisdiction of the surviving part		
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type L18 - 251820	
CHL, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2019 MAR 29 PM 4: 05 SECKE ARK OF STATE

FOUR	RTH: Please check one of the l	oxes that apply to survi	ving entity: (if applical	ble)				
•	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
□.	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	This entity is a foreign entity of mailing address to which the of Florida Statutes is:	hat does not have a cert lepartment may send an	ificate of authority to to y process served pursu	ransact business in this st ant to s. 605.0117 and Cl	tate. The napter 48,			
•								
FIFT1	1: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, 1	members with appraisa	l rights the amount, to	which members are entitl	ed under			
SIXTI	H: If other than the date of filin fter the date this document is fil	g, the delayed effective	date of the merger, wh	ich cannot be prior to nor	more than 90			
uays a	tier the date this document is in	ed by the Florida Depar	iment of State:					
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	Department of State's	icable statutory filing records.	equirements, this date wi	ll not be listed			
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	rty;		Typed or Printed				
Name	of Entity/Organization:	Signature	s):	Name of Individual				
Certific	ed Home Loans, LLC			Christian Butterfie	eld			
CHL	uc	E		Justin C	ervantes			
CHL,	uc		3	David Sterlin	g Chambless			
					<del></del>			
Corpor	rations:		rman, President or Offi					
Genera	l partnerships:		ted, signature of incorp I partner or authorized					
	Limited Partnerships:	Signatures of all gene	•	рмэнн				
	orida Limited Partnerships:	Signature of a genera						
	d Liability Companies:	Signature of an author	-					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Con	прапу: \$25,0	00 For each Co	orooration:	\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership:	\$52.5		eneral Partnership:	\$25.00			
	For each Other Business Entity			Copy (optional):	\$30.00			